Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0744634 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 2/19/2015 3:56:26 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

			_	
Alison Lunderga Secretary of P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 40 (502) 564-3 http://www.sos	State 1150 602-1150 3490	Annual Report Online Filing		ARP
Company:PRECISION THOROUGHBREDS, L.L.C.Company ID:0744634State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:9/28/2009 12:00:00 AMDate filed:2/19/2015 3:56:26 PMFee:\$15.00				
LED WE SAL				
Principal Office				
105 SPRING MINT COURT				
NICHOLASVILLE, KY 40356				
Registered Agent Name/Address				
NICHOLAS JOHN APRO				
105 SPRING MINT COURT				
NICHOLASVILLE, KY 40356				
Members/Managers				
Member	Nicholas John Apro	105 Spring Mint Court, Nicholasville	- KY 40356	
Member	Andrew Mathias Apro	105 Spring Mint Court, Nicholasville		
Member	Anthony John Apro, Sr.			
Member	David Michael Hawk			
		DED WE FRANK		
Signatures		-U WL		
Signature	Anthony J. Apr	a the start of the second second	7	
Title	Owner			